export product guide
2010/2011
great garage equipment
  with a great name!
EXPORT CATALOGUE   1 27/08/2010   11:28
TYRE CHANGERS
page 1www.dunlopge.co.uk
TYRE CHANGERS

No installation required.
Comes with tyre inflator and pressure gauge.
Single phase, 240 volt.
We also supply a DNGEN01CV for commercial
vehicles.
EXPORT CATALOGUE   11 27/08/2010   11:28
COMPRESSORS
page 11www.dunlopge.co.uk
TWO POST LIFTS
call 0044 1604 828540
COMPRESSORS 						      DL45
CCOMPRESSORS
Our wide range of compressors offer a solution for
almost any application.
MODEL HP LTRS CFM TYPE
DACH100/20/1 2 100 7.8 PISTON
DACH200/30/1 3 200 10.4 PISTON
DACH200/30/3 3 200 10.4 PISTON
DACH200/55/3 5.5 200 18 PISTON
DACH270/75/3 7.5 270 24.7 PISTON
DACH270/55/3/S 5.5 270 18 PISTON
SILENT
DACH270/75/3/S 7.5 270 26 PISTON
SILENT
Silenced compressors produce <69dba.
COMPRESSEURS
Notre large gamme de compresseurs